Reception #
591434

591436

591441

591443

591448

580937

580937

587611

587611

581810

580248

580248

580939

580939

579115

585563

579498 & 723413
580248

655523

587614
580558/743663
580248

580248

582451 & 745486
580353

587622 & 713035
584171

591451

593522

581954

580561 & 743664
579107 & 743633
578888 & 723322
581052 & 742559
582336 & 757036
583833 & 742521
583799 & 742522
578799, 666529, 738067
584166 & 745487
579017

580357 & 743722
578897

579503 & 743614

Physical Address
2885 Abbey Road
2887 Abbey Road
2901 Abbey Road
2903 Abbey Road
2919 Abbey Road
2942 Abbey Road
2940 Abbey Road
2952 Abbey Road
2954 Abbey Road
2966 Abbey Road
2980 Abbey Road
2978 Abbey Road
2901 West End Avenue
2903 West End Avenue
2367 Savoy Place
2355 Savoy Place
2343 Savoy Place
2342 Savoy Place
2340 Savoy Place
2354 Savoy Place
2366 Savoy Place
2380 Savoy Place
2378 Savoy Place
2381 Penny Lane
2369 Penny Lane
2357 Penny Lane
2345 Penny Lane
2752 West End Avenue
2754 West End Avenue
2772 West End Avenue
2788 West End Avenue
2804 West End Avenue
2820 West End Avenue
2836 West End Avenue
2852 West End Avenue
2868 West End Avenue
2900 West End Avenue
2916 West End Avenue
2932 West End Avenue
2950 West End Avenue
3024 Abbey Road
3007 Abbey Road
2981 Abbey Road

Legal Description

Lot 21, Unit 1, West End Village
Lot 21, Unit 2, West End Village
Lot 22, Unit 2, West End Village
Lot 22, Unit 1, West End Village
Lot 23, West End Village

Lot 25, Unit A, West End Village
Lot 25, Unit B, West End Village
Lot 26, Unit B, West End Village
Lot 26, Unit A, West End Village
Lot 27, West End Village

Lot 28, Unit 1, West End Village
Lot 28, Unit 2, West End Village
Lot 29, Unit A, West End Village
Lot 29, Unit B, West End Village
Lot 30, West End Village

Lot 31, West End Village

Lot 32, West End Village

Lot 33, Unit, 1, West End Village
Lot 33, Unit 2, West End Village
Lot 34, West End Village

Lot 35, West End Village

Lot 36, Unit 1, West End Village
Lot 36, Unit 2, West End Village
Lot 38, West End Village

Lot 39, West End Village

Lot 40, West End Village

Lot 41, West End Village

Lot 59, Unit 2, West End Village
Lot 59, Unit 1, West End Village
Lot 60, West End Village

Lot 61, West End Village

Lot 62, West End Village

Lot 63, West End Village

Lot 64, West End Village

Lot 65, West End Village

Lot 66, West End Village

Lot 67, West End Village

Lot 68, West End Village

Lot 69, West End Village

Lot 70, West End Village

Lot 71, West End Village

Lot 72, West End Village

Lot 73, West End Village

Minimum Employment Hours Location of Employment Area Median Income Monthly Mortgage Cap Maximum Net Assets Appreciation Cap

1800 Hours
1800 Hours
1800 Hours
1800 Hours
1800 Hours
1800 Hours
1800 Hours
1800 Hours
1800 Hours
1800 Hours
1800 Hours
1800 Hours
1800 Hours
1800 Hours
1800 Hours
1800 Hours
1800 Hours
1800 Hours
1800 Hours
1800 Hours
1800 Hours
1800 Hours
1800 Hours
1800 Hours
1800 Hours
1800 Hours
1800 Hours
1800 Hours
1800 Hours
1800 Hours
1800 Hours
1800 Hours
1800 Hours
1800 Hours
1800 Hours
1800 Hours
1800 Hours
1800 Hours
1800 Hours
1800 Hours
1800 Hours
1800 Hours
1800 Hours

Routt County
Routt County
Routt County
Routt County
Routt County
Routt County
Routt County
Routt County
Routt County
Routt County
Routt County
Routt County
Routt County
Routt County
Routt County
Routt County
Routt County
Routt County
Routt County
Routt County
Routt County
Routt County
Routt County
Routt County
Routt County
Routt County
Routt County
Routt County
Routt County
Routt County
Routt County
Routt County
Routt County
Routt County
Routt County
Routt County
Routt County
Routt County
Routt County
Routt County
Routt County
Routt County
Routt County

120%
120%
120%
120%
120%
120%
120%
120%
120%
120%
120%
120%
120%
120%
120%
120%
N/A
120%
120%
120%
120%
120%
120%
N/A
120%
N/A
120%
120%
120%
120%
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
120%
N/A
120%
N/A
120%
N/A

30%
30%
30%
30%
30%
30%
30%
30%
30%
30%
30%
30%
30%
30%
30%
30%
N/A
30%
30%
30%
30%
30%
30%
N/A
30%
N/A
30%
30%
30%
30%
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
30%
N/A
30%
N/A
30%
N/A

$250,000
$250,000
$250,000
$250,000
$250,000
$250,000
$250,000
$250,000
$250,000
$250,000
$250,000
$250,000
$250,000
$250,000
$250,000
$250,000
N/A
$250,000
$250,000
$250,000
$250,000
$250,000
$250,000
N/A
$250,000
N/A
$250,000
$250,000
$250,000
$250,000
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
$250,000
N/A
$250,000
N/A
$250,000
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A






