Reception #	Physical Address	Legal Description	Minimum Employment Hours	Location of Employment	Area Median Income	Monthly Mortgage Cap	Maximum Net Assets	Appreciation Cap
591434	2885 Abbey Road	Lot 21, Unit 1, West End Village	1800 Hours	Routt County	120%	30%	\$250,000	N/A
591436	2887 Abbey Road	Lot 21, Unit 2, West End Village	1800 Hours	Routt County	120%	30%	\$250,000	N/A
591441	2901 Abbey Road	Lot 22, Unit 2, West End Village	1800 Hours	Routt County	120%	30%	\$250,000	N/A
591443	2903 Abbey Road	Lot 22, Unit 1, West End Village	1800 Hours	Routt County	120%	30%	\$250,000	N/A
591448	2919 Abbey Road	Lot 23, West End Village	1800 Hours	Routt County	120%	30%	\$250,000	N/A
580937	2942 Abbey Road	Lot 25, Unit A, West End Village	1800 Hours	Routt County	120%	30%	\$250,000	N/A
580937	2940 Abbey Road	Lot 25, Unit B, West End Village	1800 Hours	Routt County	120%	30%	\$250,000	N/A
587611	2952 Abbey Road	Lot 26, Unit B, West End Village	1800 Hours	Routt County	120%	30%	\$250,000	N/A
587611	2954 Abbey Road	Lot 26, Unit A, West End Village	1800 Hours	Routt County	120%	30%	\$250,000	N/A
581810	2966 Abbey Road	Lot 27, West End Village	1800 Hours	Routt County	120%	30%	\$250,000	N/A
580248	2980 Abbey Road	Lot 28, Unit 1, West End Village	1800 Hours	Routt County	120%	30%	\$250,000	N/A
580248	2978 Abbey Road	Lot 28, Unit 2, West End Village	1800 Hours	Routt County	120%	30%	\$250,000	N/A
580939	2901 West End Avenue	Lot 29, Unit A, West End Village	1800 Hours	Routt County	120%	30%	\$250,000	N/A
580939	2903 West End Avenue	Lot 29, Unit B, West End Village	1800 Hours	Routt County	120%	30%	\$250,000	N/A
579115	2367 Savoy Place	Lot 30, West End Village	1800 Hours	Routt County	120%	30%	\$250,000	N/A
585563	2355 Savoy Place	Lot 31, West End Village	1800 Hours	Routt County	120%	30%	\$250,000	N/A
579498 & 723413	2343 Savoy Place	Lot 32, West End Village	1800 Hours	Routt County	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
580248	2342 Savoy Place	Lot 33, Unit, 1, West End Village	1800 Hours	Routt County	120%	30%	\$250,000	N/A
655523	2340 Savoy Place	Lot 33, Unit 2, West End Village	1800 Hours	Routt County	120%	30%	\$250,000	N/A
587614	2354 Savoy Place	Lot 34, West End Village	1800 Hours	Routt County	120%	30%	\$250,000	N/A
580558/743663	2366 Savoy Place	Lot 35, West End Village	1800 Hours	Routt County	120%	30%	\$250,000	N/A
580248	2380 Savoy Place	Lot 36, Unit 1, West End Village	1800 Hours	Routt County	120%	30%	\$250,000	N/A
580248	2378 Savoy Place	Lot 36, Unit 2, West End Village	1800 Hours	Routt County	120%	30%	\$250,000	N/A
582451 & 745486	2381 Penny Lane	Lot 38, West End Village	1800 Hours	Routt County	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
580353	2369 Penny Lane	Lot 39, West End Village	1800 Hours	Routt County	120%	30%	\$250,000	N/A
587622 & 713035	2357 Penny Lane	Lot 40, West End Village	1800 Hours	Routt County	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
584171	2345 Penny Lane	Lot 41, West End Village	1800 Hours	Routt County	120%	30%	\$250,000	N/A
591451	2752 West End Avenue	Lot 59, Unit 2, West End Village	1800 Hours	Routt County	120%	30%	\$250,000	N/A
593522	2754 West End Avenue	Lot 59, Unit 1, West End Village	1800 Hours	Routt County	120%	30%	\$250,000	N/A
581954	2772 West End Avenue	Lot 60, West End Village	1800 Hours	Routt County	120%	30%	\$250,000	N/A
580561 & 743664	2788 West End Avenue	Lot 61, West End Village	1800 Hours	Routt County	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
579107 & 743633	2804 West End Avenue	Lot 62, West End Village	1800 Hours	Routt County	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
578888 & 723322	2820 West End Avenue	Lot 63, West End Village	1800 Hours	Routt County	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
581052 & 742559	2836 West End Avenue	Lot 64, West End Village	1800 Hours	Routt County	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
582336 & 757036	2852 West End Avenue	Lot 65, West End Village	1800 Hours	Routt County	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
583833 & 742521	2868 West End Avenue	Lot 66, West End Village	1800 Hours	Routt County	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
583799 & 742522	2900 West End Avenue	Lot 67, West End Village	1800 Hours	Routt County	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
578799, 666529, 738067	2916 West End Avenue	Lot 68, West End Village	1800 Hours	Routt County	120%	30%	\$250,000	N/A
584166 & 745487	2932 West End Avenue	Lot 69, West End Village	1800 Hours	Routt County	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
579017	2950 West End Avenue	Lot 70, West End Village	1800 Hours	Routt County	120%	30%	\$250,000	N/A
580357 & 743722	3024 Abbey Road	Lot 71, West End Village	1800 Hours	Routt County	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
578897	3007 Abbey Road	Lot 72, West End Village	1800 Hours	Routt County	120%	30%	\$250,000	N/A
579503 & 743614	2981 Abbey Road	Lot 73, West End Village	1800 Hours	Routt County	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A